


COL To 

The Principal 

Moreh College Moreh M ORE 

Sub-Submission of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for an amount of Rs. 44,500/- for 

conducting of NSS Special Camp and Regular Activities 2018-2019 

Respect Sir, 

With due respect I am to submit here the details of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for 

NSS Special Camp 2018-19 which was conducted in the College Premises from 25" - 31 

October 2018 with fifty (50) selected Volunteers. 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE 

Particular Heads 
Break fast 

SL Amount in Rs. 

650x7=4550/-

5000x6-30,000/-
2000/ 
500/-

Lunch 
Lime for whitewashing 
First Aid Medicines 

Transportation 
Programme Officers 

Misc. 
Total 

1500/-

4800/ 
i150/ 

44500/ 

6 

Yours Faithfully 

N n 
N.Henry Singh 

Programme Officer 
NSS unit I 

NSS 
Programme Oca 

Moreh College, more 
w 

Princi 
Moreh College, Moreh 



COL REH 

B To 

ORE The Principal 
Moreh College Moreh 

Sub-Submission of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for an amount of Rs. 44,500/- for 

conducting of NSS Special Camp, 2018-19 

Respect Sir, 

With due respect I am to submit here the details of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for 

NSS Special Camp 2018-19 which was conducted in the College Premises from 25h - 31* 

October 2018 with fifty (50) selected Volunteers. 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE 

Amount in Rs. 
650x7-4550/-
5000x630,000/-

2000/-
| 500/-
| 1500/-

4800/-

| SL Particular Heads 
Break fast 

Lunch 
Lime for whitewashing 

| First Aid Medicines 
Transportation 
Programme Officers 

Misc. 
Total 

3 

4 

1150/ 
44500/-

Yours Faithfully 

Seiyang Baite 

Programme Officer 

NSSit II 
ww 

Programme Oicar 

More College, morers Principel 
Moreh College, Moreh 



REH 

D. To 

OREX The Principal 
Moreh College Moreh 

Sub- Submission of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for an amount of Rs. 40,250/- for 

conducting of NSS Special Camp, 2020-21 

Respect Sir, 

With due respect I am to submit here the details of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for 

NSS Special Camp 2020-21 conducted in the College Premises from 21s-27h October 2019 

with fifty (50) selected Volunteers. 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE 

SL Particular Heads 

Break fast 
Lunch 

Amount in Rs. 

650x7=4550/-

5000x630,000/-

Resource personss 

First Aid Medicines 
6 

3 600/-

4 300/-

Programme Officers 
Total 

4800/-
40,250/ 

Yours Faithfully 
. H 

N.Henry Singh' 
Programme Officer 

NSS unit I 
NSS 

Programme OCa 
Moreh Colege, murtf 

Principel 
Mofth College, Moreh 



OLL 3EH 

OR To 
ORE 

The Principal 
Moreh College Moreh 

Sub- Submission of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for an amount of Rs. 40,250/- for 

conducting of NSS Special Camp, 2020-21 

Respect Sir, 

With due respect I am to submit here the details of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for 

NSS Special Camp 2020-21 conducted in the College Premises from 21-27" October 2019 

with fifty (50) selected Volunteers. 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE 

SL Particular Heads 
Break fast 

Amount in Rs. 
650x7-4550/ 

5000x6-30,000/-Lunch 
Resource persons 
First Aid Medicines 

Programme Officers 
Total 

600/-

300/ 
4800/ 
40,250/-

6 

Yours Faithfully 

Seiyang Baite 

Programme Officer 

NSS unit I 
NSS 

Programme 0icar 
Moreh College, mora 

Principl 
Moreh College, Moreh 



To 

The Principal 
Moreh College, Moreh 

Sub-Submission of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for an amount of Rs. 66,750/- for 

conducting of NSS Special Camp and Regular Activities 2017-18 

Respect Sir, 

With due respect I am to submit here the details of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for 

NSS Special Camp 2017-18 and Regular Activities which was conducted in the College 

Premises from 10- 17" August, 2017 with fifty (50) selected Volunteers. 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE 

SL Particular Heads 
Break Break fast 

Lunch 
Materials(Hard Brooms, Spades, Knife etc) 

First Aid Medicines 
Transportation 
Drinking water 
NSS Uniform caps 
Programme Officers 

Misc. 
Total 

Amount in Rs. 
| 1000x7=7,000/-
7500x6=45000/-
2000/-

300/-
700/ 
1000/-

60x50-3000/-
4800/-

9 

7 
2950/-

66750/-

Yours Faithfully, 

N.Ho 
N.Henry Singh 

Programme Officer 
Principel NSS unit I 

NSS 
Moreh College, Moreh 

Programme Oicar 

Moreh College, moru 



CO ORE 

To OR 
The Principal 
Moreh College Moreh 

Sub-Submission of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for an amount of Rs. 66,750/- for 

conducting of NSS Special Camp and Regular Activities 2017-18 

Respect Sir, 

With due respect I am to submit here the details of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for 

NSS Special Camp 2017-18 and Regular Activities which was conducted in the College 

Premises from 10-17" August, 2017 with fifty (50) selected Volunteers. 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE 

Amount in Rs. 
| 1000x7=7,000/-
7500x6=45000/ 

2000/-

SL Particular Heads 

Break fast 
Lunch 
Materials(Hard Brooms, Spades, Knife etc) 

First Aid Medicines 

Transportation 
Drinking water 
NSS Uniform capsS 

1 

3 
300/ 
700/-

4 

5 
1000/-

| 60x50=3000/ 
4800/-

9 
Programme Officers 

Misc. 
Total 

6 

7 2950/-

66750/-

Yours aithfully 

Seiyang Baite 

Programme Officer 
NSS unit II 

Principel 
Moreh College, Moreh 

NSS 
Programme Oirat 

Moreh College, mG 



To 
ORE 

The Principal 
Moreh College Moreh ORE 

Sub- Submission of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for an amount of Rs. 40,250/- for 

conducting of NSS Special Camp, 2019-20 

Respect Sir 

With due respect I am to submit here the details of Statement of Expenditure (SOE) for 

NSS Special Camp 2019-2020, conducted in the College Premises from 21-27h October 2019 

with fifty (50) selected Volunteers. 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE 

SL Particular Heads Amount in Rs. 

1 
Lunch 

3 

650x7-4550/-
5000x6=30,000/-

600/-

Break fast 

Resource persons 
4 First Aid Medicines 

Programme Officers 
Total 

300/-
4800/-

40,250/ 
6 

Yours Faithfully 

Ne 
N.Henry Singh 

Programme Officer 
NSS unitI 

NSS 
Programme Orar 

Moreh College, mor 

Principl 
Moreh College, Moreh 

To 
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